
SL MERCHANT_NAME URL

1 Aadi Bd Limited https://www.aadi.com.bd/

2 Access To Information Utility https://ekpay.gov.bd

3 Adroitssd https://www.adroitssd.com

4 Adyan Enterprise https://adyanmart.com.bd/

5 Agni Systems Limited http://www.agni.com

6 Ahammod Tours And Travels https://www.ahammodtours.com/

7 Airbringr https://airbringr.com

8 Ajker Deal https://www.ajkerdeal.com

9 Akkelpur Govt F U Pilot High School http://www.agfuphs.edu.bd

10 Alienova https://alienova.com/

11 Amar Uddog Limited http://www.octaglory.com

12 Amikinbo Dot Com https://amikinbo.com/

13 Anjans https://anjans.com

14 Aquaholic https://www.aquaholic.com.bd

15 Artland Photography http://www.artlandbdltd.com

16 Arto Bangladesh Patient Support Network https://www.arto.org.bd

17 As Sunnah Foundation http://assunnahfoundation.org

18 Asian Sky Shop Bd And Cosmetics http://asianskyshops.com/

19 Atc Shop http://www.atcshop.com.bd/

20 Ayaan Electronics https://gadgetmudi.com.bd

21 Ayojok https://www.ayojok.com

22 Babycare Bangladesh Limited https://www.babycarebd.com/

23 Backpack Technologies Inc https://backpackbang.com/

24 Bagdoom http://akhoni.com/dhaka

25 Bangladesh Institute Of Capital Market http://bicm.ac.bd/

26 Bangladesh Insurance Association http://biabd.org/

27 Bangladesh National Museum http://bangladeshmuseum.gov.bd/

28 Bangladesh News Hours Limited http://www.bdnews24.com

29 Bangladesh Tea Board https://tealicense.com.bd

30 Banglalink Digital Communications Ltd http://www.banglalink.net

31 Bank Asia Limited http://www.bankasia.net

32 Baridhara Cosmopolitan Club Ltd https://www.baridharaclub.com/

33 Bdjobs Training http://bdjobstraining.com/

34 Bdonlinemart http://bdonlinemart.com/

35 Bdtask https://www.bdtask.com/

36 Best Electronics Limited http://www.bestelectronicsltd.com

37 Beximco Communications Limited https://akashdth.com

38 Bfdc http://www.bfdconlinefish.com/

39 Bibahabd Com http://www.bibahabd.com/

40 Bidyanondo Foundation https://bidyanondo.org/

41 Bohu Bangladesh Limited https://bohubd.com

42 Brac http://www.brac.net

43 Brac Aarong http://www.aarong.com

44 Brand Bangla http://www.brandbanglaeshop.com

45 Brothers Furniture Ltd https://brothersfurniture.com.bd

46 Carnival Assure Limited https://carnivalassure.com.bd

47 Center For Zakat Management https://czm-bd.org

48 Central Procurement http://eprocure.gov.bd

49 Child And Old Age Care https://childandoldagecare.org/



50 Cholbe Mart https://cholbemart.com

51 Chorui https://www.chorui.net

52 Cloud Technology http://my.goix.net

53 Cns Limited http://www.cnsbd.com

54 Computer Source Machines Ltd https://www.computersourcebd.com/

55 Constantmd Inc https://www.hateemtai.com

56 Contrivance International Ltd Live https://www.stackbee.net

57 Core Internet Technologies Limited https://clicxo.com.bd/

58 Cotton View https://cottonview.com/

59 Criss Cross Computers https://www.crisscrossbd.com

60 Cuet Medical Welfare Association http://www.cuetmwa.org/

61 Cyber Solutions Bd http://www.csbd.mybilling.cloud

62 Dataxpie https://www.dataxpie.com/

63 Decathlon Sports Bangladesh Ltd https://www.decathlon.com.bd/

64 Deshal http://www.deshal.net/

65 Dewan Furniture https://dewanfurniture.net

66 Dhaka Bank Limited http://www.dhakabank.com.bd

67 Dhaka Power Distribution Company Ltd https://www.dpdc.org.bd

68 Dhaka Web Host Ltd https://www.dhakawebhost.com

69 Diamond World Ltd http://www.diamondworldltd.com

70 Digicon Telecommunication Ltd http://www.mimebd.com

71 Digiloyd https://www.gameonbd.xyz

72 Dusai Hotel And Resort Ltd http://www.dusairesorts.com

73 Dustho Kallyan Sangstha http://www.duksbd.org/

74 Easy http://easy.com.bd/

75 Easy Fashion Ltd https://www.easyfashion.com.bd

76 Ejinish https://www.ejinish.com/

77 Electronics Safety And Security Association Of Bangladeshhttp://www.essab.org.bd

78 Enroute International Limited https://sudoksho.com

79 Enterprise Secured Wireless http://www.myfi4u.com/

80 Environmental Sustainability In Textile Chemicalhttps://www.estexbd.com

81 Epharma http://epharma.com.bd/

82 Esho Shikhi Limited http://eshosikhi.com

83 Eshopper https://www.eshopper.xyz/

84 Esquire Electronics Ltd http://esquireelectronicsltd.com/

85 Euro Kitchens Limited http://www.eurokitchens-bd.com/

86 Eye Lens https://eyelens.com.bd/

87 Eysoft It Solution http://www.eyhost.com

88 Fair Distribution Limited http://estore.fdl.com.bd/

89 Faith Bangladesh http://www.faithbangladesh.org

90 Fastwaymart http://www.fastwaymart.com

91 Flair Technologies Limited https://bimabd.com/

92 Flight Expert https://bookings.flightexpert.com/home

93 Food Edge Limited https://www.breadandbeyondbd.com/

94 Foodmart International Ltd https://foodmart.com.bd

95 For Home Bd http://www.4homebd.com

96 Foster Corporation https://payment.fosterpayments.com/billbd.com

97 Foster Payments Utility Bill https://www.fosterpayments.com

98 Fourtex Tours And Travels https://www.fourtextravels.com

99 Frenz Asia http://www.frenzasia.com



100 Fsb Limited http://www.fsb.ltd.uk

101 Furnitex https://www.furnitexbd.com

102 Furniture Mela https://www.furnituremela.com

103 Garaz Lab https://garazlab.com/

104 Genius It http://thegeniusit.com

105 Gleelnd Co https://babygleebd.com

106 Global Travel Service https://tripayan.com/

107 Go Dot Five https://godot5.com.bd/

108 Gofly http://www.goflybd.com

109 Green Delta Insurance https://green-delta.com/

110 Hangzhou Sunshine Trims http://www.hst-bd.com

111 Hatil Complex Ltd http://www.hatil.com

112 Hellodoctor Asia http://www.hellodoctor.asia

113 Hisab https://www.hisab-bd.com/

114 Holidays Story Ltd https://www.holidaystoryltd.com

115 Host The Website https://clients.hostthewebsite.com

116 Housing And Technology Ltd https://rafflesiabd.com

117 Hungry Naki Ayman http://www.hungrynaki.com

118 Icddrb http://training.icddrb.org

119 Idp Education Bd https://my-uat.ieltsessentials.com

120 Indian Visa Application Centre Managed By State Bank Of Indiahttp://www.ivacbd.com/

121 Infosapex Limited https://www.amarroom.com

122 Intouch Soft http://www.busbd.com.bd

123 Its Humanity Foundation https://itshumanity.org

124 Jadukor http://www.jadukor.com/

125 Jerico Bd https://jericobd.com/en

126 Kablewala Bangladesh Corporation https://www.kablewala.com.bd

127 Kamala Vander Mega Baz http://kamalavander.com

128 Karim Pharma https://www.diabetesstore.com.bd

129 Kay Kraft http://www.kaykraft.com

130 Kenakata Super Shop http://www.kenakatasupershop.com

131 Khidmat Drug Outlet https://www.khidmatdrug.online/

132 Korean Cosmetics https://koreancosmeticsgallery.com/

133 La Mode https://lamodebd.com

134 Life Insurance Corporation http://www.licbangladesh.com/

135 Living Blue Pvt Ltd https://www.livingbluebd.com

136 Love For Hobby Ltd https://aquarium.com.bd

137 M S View N Buy https://viewnbuy.com/

138 M Store https://www.mstorebd.com/

139 Makeupworldbd https://www.makeupworldbd.com

140 Manabik Shahajya Sangstha http://www.mssbd.org

141 Marketon Global Limited https://www.marketon.com.bd/

142 Marks Fish And Meat http://www.marksfishandmeat.com/

143 Maven Autos https://www.mavenautos.com/

144 Mediastar Limited https://epaper.prothomalo.com

145 Meena Bazar http://meenabazar.com.bd/

146 Megaishop https://www.megaishop.com/

147 Meghna Life Insurance Company Limited http://www.meghnalife.com

148 Mellowhost https://mellowhost.com/

149 Minister Hi Tech Park Ltd https://ministerbd.com/



150 Mirzpur Excadets Association http://www.meca.org.bd

151 Misfit Technologies Limited http://www.misfit.tech/

152 Mohanogor Online Shopping https://www.mohanogor.com/

153 Moveon https://ali2bd.com

154 Muntafi Furniture http://www.muntafifurniture.com

155 My Health Record https://www.myhealthrecordbd.com

156 Mydomainic http://mydomainic.com/

157 N D R Superstore http://thebasketbd.com

158 Nadia Furniture https://nadiafurniture.com/

159 Natore It https://secure.nanhost.com

160 Navigator Tourism http://www.navigatortourism.com/

161 New Bikrampur Jewellers http://newbikrampurjewellers.com/

162 Niche Perfume https://nicheperfumeonline.com/

163 Nishchinto Dot Com https://www.nishchinto.com

164 Novo Air Limited https://www.flynovoair.com

165 Nrb Bazaar Ltd https://www.nrbbazaar.com/

166 Nrb Jobs Limited https://www.nrbjobs.com/

167 Nz Clothing Ltd https://lilstar.com

168 Obhizatrik Foundation https://obhizatrik.foundation/

169 Ocean Paradise Hotel Resort http://oceanparadisehotel.com/

170 Office Needs http://www.officeneeds.com.bd/

171 Oisbd http://www.oisbd.net

172 Old Rajsghahi Cadets Association Orca http://www.orca.org.bd

173 One Bank Limited http://okwallet.com.bd/

174 Orco Ltd Englishtoday Co http://www.englishtoday.co/

175 Otithii https://www.otithii.com/

176 Pangkhaa https://pangkhaa.com/

177 Parkingkoi Inc Ltd https://parkingkoi.net

178 Partex Furniture Industries Limited http://www.partexfurniture.com

179 Pathao Limited https://www.pathao.com

180 Perfee International Limited https://www.perfee.com/

181 Pharmacy Com Bd https://www.pharmacy.com.bd

182 Pigeonhost https://pigeonhost.com

183 Pinon Engineering Technology http://pinongroup.net

184 Polli Store Ltd http://www.pallibazar.com

185 Popular It https://www.themesbazar.com

186 Portwallet http://www.portwallet.com

187 Premier Bank Limited http://www.premierbankltd.com

188 Pride Limited https://pride-limited.com/

189 Priyo Bazar http://www.priyobazar.shop/

190 Rahimafrooz Ltd https://estore.rahimafrooz.com

191 Raindrops http://raindropsstore.com

192 Rajbari Foreign Furniture Gallery https://rajbariforeignfurnituregallery.com

193 Raven Systems Ltd https://www.sheiboi.com

194 Rd Services Limited Pulse Healthcare Services https://pulseservicesbd.com/

195 Recursion Fintech Limited https://cashbaba.com.bd

196 Recursion Fintech Limited Issuing https://www.cashbaba.com.bd/

197 Regent Airways http://www.flyregent.com/

198 Reve Tex Ltd http://www.lerevecraze.com

199 Review Genie https://www.reviewgenie.io



200 Rightchoicebd Com Limited http://www.rightchoicebd.com

201 Rmonlinebd https://rmonlinebd.com

202 Robi Axiata Limited https://robishop.com.bd/

203 Rootlayer Web Services Ltd https://rootlayer.net

204 Roots Edu https://rootsedulive.com/

205 Rubik Print https://www.rubikprint.com/

206 Ryans Computers Limited https://www.ryanscomputers.com

207 Sadakalo Pvt Limited http://sadakalo.net

208 Sajer Kheya https://www.sajerkheya.com/

209 Salam Associates http://dellarte.com.bd/

210 Salam Shipping Line Limited https://mvmanami.com

211 Save Up It Ltd http://saveupbd.com

212 Semicon Private Ltd http://www.semiconbd.com

213 Shadmart Bangladesh http://www.shadmart.com

214 Shagni Technology http://shagni.com

215 Sharothi Online http://www.sharothionline.com

216 Shaver Shop Bangladesh https://www.shavershop.com.bd/

217 Sheba Platform Ltd https://www.sheba.xyz/

218 Sher E Bangla Agricultural University Alumni Associationhttp://sauaa-bd.org/

219 Shishu Polli Plus http://shishupolliplus.org/

220 Shohagh Paribahan Pvt Ltd http://www.shohagh.biz/

221 Shohoj Limited http://www.shohoj.com

222 Shoppersbd http://www.shoppersbd.com/

223 Shorobor https://shorobor.biz

224 Sky Way Express https://www.flytriva.com/

225 Sneaker Pimp http://www.sneakerpimpbd.com

226 So Cheap Hosting https://hostyap.com

227 Software Shop Limited Ssldtrade http://desirebazaar.com/

228 Software Shop Limited Ssljadrooecom https://jadroo.com/

229 Software Shop Limited Sslurge https://www.gotimoy.com/

230 Software Shop Ltd https://www.sslcommerz.com.bd/

231 Solace Innovations http://www.portal.peeptheplace.com

232 Source Of Product https://sourceofproduct.com/

233 Speedonx Private Ltd https://speedonx.com

234 Splendor It http://www.priyoshop.com

235 Ssl Billing https://www.sslcommerz.com/

236 Ssletunes http://www.etunes.com.bd

237 Sslusbangla http://www.us-banglaairlines.com

238 Star Cineplex Bd http://www.ticket.cineplexbd.com

239 Star Global Network http://www.starglobalnetwork.com/

240 Star Tech Engineering Ltd http://www.startech.com.bd

241 Storrea Limited https://nextdoorcollection.com

242 Strides Co Ltd https://www.stridesco.com

243 Styledunea https://www.styledunea.com

244 Styline Collection Limited https://www.stylinecollection.com/

245 Surovi Enterprise Ltd https://www.techplatoon.com.bd/

246 Sylhet City Corporation http://scc.gov.bd/

247 Systems Solutions And Development Technologies Ltdhttps://www.carnival.com.bd

248 Taltola http://www.taltolabd.net/

249 Tariqul Computer And Internet Point https://studyonlinebd.com/



250 Tea Resort And Museum http://tearesort.gov.bd/

251 Techno Index http://www.bdsmartpay.com

252 Technobd Limited http://www.technobd.com/

253 Technobd Web Solutions Pvt Ltd http://www.technobd.com

254 Tecio https://tecio.com.bd

255 Tedfo Bangladesh Limited https://tedhut.com

256 The Gamers Mall https://thegamersmall.com/bd/

257 The Net Heads http://thenetheads.com/

258 Tourisonn Ltd https://tourisonn.com/

259 Travel And Explore Bd https://www.travelandexplorebd.com

260 Travel Cholbe https://travel.cholbe.com

261 Travel Freak Bangladesh https://travelfreakbd.com

262 Travojet https://travojet.com/

263 Trig Online https://trig.com.bd

264 Tv Hut And Electronics https://www.tvhut.xyz/

265 Ultimate Information Architect Limited https://bdtender.com/

266 Uni Tech https://www.unishopr.com/

267 Upay https://www.upaybd.com

268 Upohar http://www.upoharbd.com

269 Upohar Bangla https://www.upoharbangla.com

270 Vapor Aid Bd http://www.vaporaidbd.com/

271 Vega Telecom Electronics https://vegahk.com

272 Visa Center Tours And Travels http://www.visacenterbd.com

273 Vromon Ltd http://www.vromon.com.bd

274 Walletmix Limited https://www.cholbe.com

275 Walton Bd http://www.waltonbd.com

276 Walton Eplaza https://eplaza.waltonbd.com

277 Wasa https://www.dwasa.org.bd

278 Water Purifier Ltd http://waterpurifierltd.com/

279 We Host Dhaka https://www.wehostdhaka.com/

280 Wit Computers https://witcomputers.com/

281 Xeonbd https://manage.xeonbd.com/index.php

282 Xpressmall Technologies https://www.xpressmall.com

283 Zantrik http://www.zantrik.com/

284 Zinismart Limited http://www.zinismart.com.bd/


